Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory [D

:€) 0Old World Stone

Himalayan Moon

Slab Details

Caesarstone
15.3 ft’
61.62"
48.56"

3cm
15684-1-1-1-1

Old World Stone

Phone: 847-659-1113 Address: 12031 Smith Drive Huntley, IL 60142
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